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Black Sea Cup '24
Varna, 7. - 9.6.2024

Event 19 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
9.6.2024 г. - 9:20 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 27.44 Diana PETKOVA SPRIN Sofia 27.8.2020 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 27.51 Kalina GAMISHEVA DEN Kobenhavn (DEN) 11.4.2024 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 28.56 Karina MITROVA OL Burgas 26.5.2024 г.

Points: FINA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

13 years

1. Boyana GABROVSKA 13 Lokomotiv 32.58 421 R
2. Preslava IVANOVA 13 Lokomotiv 34.27 362
3. Anna SAVOVA 13 Lokomotiv 35.27 332
4. Maya-Aleksandra DIMITROVA 13 Galata-Varna 36.14 308
5. Bozhidara GEORGIEVA 13 Briz 37.94 266
6. Mikaela ANGELOVA 13 Julian Rusev 39.07 244
7. Karolina VELEVA 13 Briz 39.55 235
8. Ella DRAGONI 13 Julian Rusev 47.72 134

14 - 15 years

1. Asya OZTURK 15 Turkiye 29.23 583 Q
2. Tuana Betul ERGUN 14 Turkiye 29.72 555 Q
3. Gabriela GANEVA 15 Psk Cherno More 31.55 464 Q
4. Vesi TANKOVA 15 Psk Cherno More 31.62 461 Q
5. Desislava IVANOVA 15 Lokomotiv 32.09 441 R
6. Marina PANAYOTOVA 14 Torpedo 32.94 407
7. Kristina GEORGIEVA 15 Psk Cherno More 33.20 398
8. Raya VACHKOVA 15 Psk Cherno More 33.49 388
9. Yoana NEDYALKOVA 14 Psk Cherno More 36.05 311

10. Bianca CONSTANTIN 14 Attack Team 37.06 286
11. Viktoriya GOSPODINOVA 14 Torpedo 37.56 275
12. Mirela VENKOVA 14 Galata-Varna 38.85 248
13. Yanica KARACHODZHOUKOVA 15 Kps Orenda 43.51 177
14. Antoniya IVANOVA 14 Torpedo 44.24 168

16 - 18 years

1. Diyana DIMOVA 18 Sliven 29.94 543 Q
2. Lachezara APOSTOLOVA 17 Dobrudzha2021 30.50 513 Q
3. Jasmina MEDNIKAROVA 16 Delfin Varna 31.53 465 Q
4. Alexandra VACHKOVA 18 Asteri 31.92 448 Q
5. Mariya PETRAKIEVA 16 Psk Cherno More 33.69 381
6. Maria KOLEVA 18 Asteri 33.98 371
7. Ivelina PENEVA 16 Etar2 34.51 354
8. Vyara PAHARSKA 16 Julian Rusev 34.89 343
9. Viktoriya MILCHEVA 18 Psk Cherno More 35.25 332

10. Aleksandra DJURBINEVA 16 Akulite 35.98 313
11. Nikol VASILSKA 17 Torpedo 36.36 303
12. Valentina SHINDOVA 17 Torpedo 40.05 226
13. Aleksandra YANKOVA 16 Torpedo 41.69 201

Open

1. Asya OZTURK 15 Turkiye 29.23 583 Q
2. Tuana Betul ERGUN 14 Turkiye 29.72 555 Q
3. Diyana DIMOVA 18 Sliven 29.94 543 Q
4. Lachezara APOSTOLOVA 17 Dobrudzha2021 30.50 513 Q
5. Jasmina MEDNIKAROVA 16 Delfin Varna 31.53 465 Q
6. Gabriela GANEVA 15 Psk Cherno More 31.55 464 Q
7. Vesi TANKOVA 15 Psk Cherno More 31.62 461 Q
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Black Sea Cup '24
Varna, 7. - 9.6.2024

Event 19, Women, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank Age Time Pts

8. Alexandra VACHKOVA 18 Asteri 31.92 448 Q
9. Desislava IVANOVA 15 Lokomotiv 32.09 441 R

10. Boyana GABROVSKA 13 Lokomotiv 32.58 421 R
11. Marina PANAYOTOVA 14 Torpedo 32.94 407
12. Kristina GEORGIEVA 15 Psk Cherno More 33.20 398
13. Raya VACHKOVA 15 Psk Cherno More 33.49 388
14. Mariya PETRAKIEVA 16 Psk Cherno More 33.69 381
15. Maria KOLEVA 18 Asteri 33.98 371
16. Preslava IVANOVA 13 Lokomotiv 34.27 362
17. Ivelina PENEVA 16 Etar2 34.51 354
18. Vyara PAHARSKA 16 Julian Rusev 34.89 343
19. Viktoriya MILCHEVA 18 Psk Cherno More 35.25 332
20. Anna SAVOVA 13 Lokomotiv 35.27 332
21. Aleksandra DJURBINEVA 16 Akulite 35.98 313
22. Yoana NEDYALKOVA 14 Psk Cherno More 36.05 311
23. Maya-Aleksandra DIMITROVA 13 Galata-Varna 36.14 308
24. Nikol VASILSKA 17 Torpedo 36.36 303
25. Bianca CONSTANTIN 14 Attack Team 37.06 286
26. Viktoriya GOSPODINOVA 14 Torpedo 37.56 275
27. Bozhidara GEORGIEVA 13 Briz 37.94 266
28. Mirela VENKOVA 14 Galata-Varna 38.85 248
29. Mikaela ANGELOVA 13 Julian Rusev 39.07 244
30. Karolina VELEVA 13 Briz 39.55 235
31. Valentina SHINDOVA 17 Torpedo 40.05 226
32. Aleksandra YANKOVA 16 Torpedo 41.69 201
33. Yanica KARACHODZHOUKOVA 15 Kps Orenda 43.51 177
34. Antoniya IVANOVA 14 Torpedo 44.24 168
35. Ella DRAGONI 13 Julian Rusev 47.72 134


